
 

Englewood Public Schools 
Business Office, 274 Knickerbocker Road, Englewood, NJ 07631   

Phone (201) 862-6000 

Fax (201) 567-5382 

 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIES @ ENGLEWOOD (EA205)         2018-2019 

FIRST STUDENT, INC. 

 

 

1 – UNION ST & ANDERSON AVE (MOONACHIE)     6.20AM 

2 – POOLE ST & METRO AVE (MOONACHIE)      6.22AM 

3 – MOONACHIE AVE & COMMERCIAL AVE (MOONACHIE)   6.23AM 

4 – JACKSON PL & MAVUS PL (MOONACHIE)      6.25AM 

5 – BROAD ST & BRUNO ST (MOONACHIE)      6.27AM 

6 – ECKEL RD & BETROLOTTO AVE (LITTLE FERRY)    6.30AM 

7 – MEHRHOF RD & WARREN ST (LITTLE FERRY)     6.33AM 

8 – WASHINGTON AVE & LIBERTY ST (LITTLE FERRY)    6.35AM 

9 – LIBERTY ST & REDNECK RD (LITTLE FERRY)     6.37AM 

10 – WEST GATE & LIBERTY ST (LITTLE FERRY)     6.40AM 

11 – PHILLIPS AVE & FRANKLIN ST (SOUTH HACKENSACK)   6.43AM 

12 – FREDERICK ST & POPLAR AVE (LITTLE FERRY)    6.46AM 

13 – BERGEN TPKE & POPLAR AVE (LITTLE FERRY)     6.47AM 

14 – VALLEY RD & WATERSIDE DR (LITTLE FERRY)    6.49AM 

15 – CHESTNUT ST & ORCHARD ST (RIDGEFIELD PARK)    6.54AM 

16 – ROOSEVELT AVE & HIGHLAND PL (RIDGEFIELD PARK)   6.57AM 

17 – PRESTON ST & LINCOLN AVE (RIDGEFIELD PARK)    6.59AM 

18 – QUEEN ANNE RD & CHESTNUT AVE (BOGOTA)     7.01AM 

19 – UNION ST & LAWRENCE ST (HACKENSACK)     7.05AM 

20 – ANDERSON ST & BYRNE ST (HACKENSACK)     7.08AM 

 

 

 

TO ARRIVE AT DMAE BY 7.40AM 


